Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 6-11, 2018
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
1 Troyer, Lance 0.00 46.64 - - .- - - -
121 2.25 1554.75 - - - 1508.11 - - $1,554.75
263 ** TMK Sugarcreek Drive-Thru, New 100.00% 1554.75 0.00
$1,508.11
2 Troyer, Sheila 0.00 27.81 - - - - - -
124 1.50 927.00 - - - 899.19 - - $927.00
3 Firestone Agricultural Tire company 100.00% 927.00 0.00
$899.19
3 Troyer, Lexi 0.00 26.02 —- - - - -
122 1.25 867.50 - - - 841.48 - - $867.50
140 Cornerstone Homes of Winesburg 100.00% 867.50 0.00
$841.48
4 Hughes, Amy 0.00 29.88 - - - - -
118 1.50 996.00 - - - 966.12 - - $996.00
133 Didinger Crop Service 100.00% 996.00 0.00
$966.12
5 Sprang, Rebecca 0.00 22.11 o - - - - - -
135 1.10 737.00 - --- --- 714.89 - - $737.00
81 Farm Credit Mid America Sugarcreek 100.00% 737.00 0.00
$714.89
6 Hughes, John 0.00 19.14 - - o o - ——- -
112 1.10 638.00 - - - 618.86 - - $638.00
107 Harold's Equipment 100.00% 638.00 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 2
August 6-11, 2018
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
$618.86
7 Morris, Alyx 0.00 23.90 - - - - - - -
134 1.35 796.50 - - - 772.60 - - $796.50
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 796.50 0.00
$772.60
8 Raber, Andrew 0.00 16.40 - - o o - ——- -
111 1.10 546.70 - - - 530.30 - - $546.70
200 Mt. Hope Auction 100.00% 546.70 0.00
$530.30
9 Herman, Blake 0.00 26.20 . . - - - - .
107 1.35 873.45 - - - 847.25 - - $873.45
324  Winesburg Wash-N-Go 100.00% 873.45 0.00
$847.25
10 Williams, Leon 0.00 20.89 - - o o - ——- -
132 1.10 696.30 - - - 675.41 - - $696.30
124 Schneider Electric & Plumb. 100.00% 696.30 0.00
$675.41
11 Burgett, Brant 0.00 25.69 - - - - - -
126 1.25 856.25 - - - 830.56 - - $856.25
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 856.25 0.00
$830.56

Printed at 8/10/2018 9:15:29 PM



Market Auction Spreadsheet
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August 6-11, 2018
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
12 Miller, Sage 0.00 19.37 - - -
115 1.10 645.70 - - - 626.33 - - $645.70
200 Mt. Hope Auction 100.00% 645.70 0.00
$626.33
13 Miller, Peyton 0.00 19.77 - - - - - -
104 1.10 658.90 - - - 639.13 - - $658.90
155 Loudonville Farmer's Equity 100.00% 658.90 0.00
$639.13
14 Scheufler, Hayleigh 0.00 25.20 ——- ——- ——- - - i
109 1.25 840.00 - - - 814.80 - - $840.00
107 Harold's Equipment 100.00% 840.00 0.00
$814.80
15 Miller, Morgan 0.00 22.61 - - - - - -
102 1.10 753.50 - - - 730.89 - - $753.50
57 Commercial & Savings Bank 100.00% 753.50 0.00
$730.89
17 Bender, Dyllan 0.00 22.50 - - - - - - -
130 1.25 750.00 - - - 727.50 - - $750.00
577 **Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 750.00 0.00
$727.50
18 Fair, Nathan 0.00 25.92 - - o o - ——- -
101 1.35 864.00 - - - 838.08 - - $864.00
348 ***Troy Hill Angus, Circle S Club Goats 100.00% 864.00 0.00
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August 6-11, 2018
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
$838.08
19 Bender, Hayleigh 0.00 18.61 - - - - - - -
129 1.10 620.40 - - - 601.79 - - $620.40
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 620.40 0.00
$601.79
20 Baker, Trey 0.00 22.80 --- --- --- -
105 1.25 760.00 - - - 737.20 - - $760.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 760.00 0.00
$737.20
21 Yoder, Drake 0.00 23.85 . . - - - - .
116 1.25 795.00 - - - 771.15 - - $795.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 795.00 0.00
$771.15
22 Fowler, Garrett 0.00 32.30 - - - - - -
128 1.60 1076.80 - - - 1044.50 - - $1,076.80
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 1076.80 0.00
$1,044.50
23 Miller, Camryn 0.00 37.11 - - - - - -
125 2.10 1236.90 - - - 1199.79 - - $1,236.90
124 Schneider Electric & Plumb. 100.00% 1236.90 0.00
$1,199.79
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
24 Freeman, Gabrielle 1.60 0.05 — — — - i i -
108 0.00 1.60 - - - 1.55 - - $1.60
278 OGI TRUCKING & EXCAVATING 100.00% 1.60 0.00
$1.55
Totals: $1.60 $554.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$18,492.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,937.48 $17,937.48 $0.00 $0.00 $18,492.25
# Animals Sold: 23 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 1.2739 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $18,492.25
Average Seller Price: $804.01
Total Weight: 14482.00
End Of Report
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